
Vehicle History ReportTM

2011 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTFX1ET4BFB74152
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/7/24 at 5:20:40 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History  Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem Alert!
Problem Found

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported Severe Damage

Branded Title: Salvage

9 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Types of owners: Lease, Personal

Last owned in British Columbia

142,815 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Year purchased 2011 2021 2024

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 yrs. 4 mo. 2 yrs. 8 mo. 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details British Columbia British Columbia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 142,815 --- ---

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/nnku0f2uVZnoWiFXw3fCPpWg1NuKQAEn8fvwUkmLML02Or3ko1Zad6-6wov1nEQJfXTXd67b85WvNwY0hSuZuuOYH9yOcDKCPjHOIXx6KkdUBIwqeWzIfDwXVjV_mYMpzWk4fJIls404ZeRpKNU0Rh6A6Y8IO8456fRQ69xrMqcTc3F3pTTVjfU4TxWcmNPSJClycwEl0OF-GZgXe-wIhXPw3I3PyYFub40D9oyhVijcT9nkbkk5MAGGCRFKQ1co73GTeJEu2p402IZVzzIZzh0uP12VQ3kV1eEyI0-8HygXN3Hdjv07xEdBdxV57Aw1GuLsESIO2cJB2lWPIoZXzJNgZ4jngl19KWeOjrB-rAJwKnx2uSBQoPC3dvV_B7T3GciVST1_.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defSalvage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defJunk
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defRebuilt
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFire
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFlood
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defHail
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defLemon
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defNAM
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defEML
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defTotalLoss
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFrameDamage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAirbagDeployment
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defOdometerRollback
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAccidentIndicator


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011

Lease Vehicle
17,510 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/09/2011
 

Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/02/2011
 

2   West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, BC
604-465-5434
westcoastfordlincoln.com/

Vehicle serviced
-Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Wheel locks installed
-Nitrogen �ll tires
-Bed liner installed
-Odometer reported as 3 kilometers

07/02/2011
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported
-Registered as lease vehicle

12/03/2011
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abbotsford, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

12/01/2012
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Langley, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

11/30/2013
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Langley, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

11/29/2014
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Langley, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

08/22/2015
 

82,583   Kal Tire 065
Kamloops, BC
250-374-6248

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance reminder reset
-Oil and �lter changed
-Odometer reported as 132,904 kilometers

11/09/2015
 

87,523   Kal Tire 074
Langley, BC
604-533-3905

 5.0 / 5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-Brakes serviced
-Tires rotated
-Oil and �lter changed
-Brakes checked
-Odometer reported as 140,855 kilometers

12/05/2015
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Langley, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

10/01/2016
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Langley, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

06/15/2017
 

109,614   Dams Ford
Surrey, BC
604-532-9921
dams.net

 4.3 / 5.0

6 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Brakes checked
-Odometer reported as 176,407 kilometers

 1 Customer Favorite

 1 Customer Favorite

https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/rEEfzSyAWTlNFwJmXXAv3rmEZ9NgZmoLcA9Ff4mrUZyx1qEZwgX0SBGH_XIBTUbKQ1NvSFV4TfAVbfTf4j1ZL7nNGIVHyYfszAO3VVHN5kqxN03JUfbLpQSrrUDMY1axn1AFjPq_s-Df4yjUaxqfV2Fmbs3XNDnkfui4l_uGxfkcNkscRmJnGmOuMeB1Q1OsHG5LdnF4cA5VeVbGhH5CzLZwdvnNQdkJSQDzsj_JSkqf2kfFDWGVsyAWhUwqj8lC5JaMIo7_II-dnstXA3Kc7LxwyMnc_nUrSrjh37AbCSNeaCYjs2JEXjHnXnnMuqFEy7TEasr_fTlK4TX2MIQc4nvCE9IvyuJS3ISgRn_d9cenMxIPJSDZO_T2K6uFsAGfd6TD4CgwdoDOVAs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/rEEfzSyAWTlNFwJmXXAv3rmEZ9NgZmoLcA9Ff4mrUZyx1qEZwgX0SBGH_XIBTUbKQ1NvSFV4TfAVbfTf4j1ZL7nNGIVHyYfszAO3VVHN5kqxN03JUfbLpQSrrUDMY1axn1AFjPq_s-Df4yjUaxqfV2Fmbs3XNDnkfui4l_uGxfkcNkscRmJnGmOuMeB1Q1OsHG5LdnF4cA5VeVbGhH5CzLZwdvnNQdkJSQDzsj_JSkqf2kfFDWGVsyAWhUwqj8lC5JaMIo7_II-dnstXA3Kc7LxwyMnc_nUrSrjh37AbCSNeaCYjs2JEXjHnXnnMuqFEy7TEasr_fTlK4TX2MIQc4nvCE9IvyuJS3ISgRn_d9cenMxIPJSDZO_T2K6uFsAGfd6TD4CgwdoDOVAs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/x3uB2Gvv7G0T264bFmDa4CM_VvVJqfh2vZXN6B3G_xhrTs6tkqp2vusJg0vaZAXpsPh-l-CN8fTEod9-6PO0mGV3ngFRdU38GniajgdHNq4O1TjM4fGcenNzYYDXqx3Aen7oUMrIN-rSg45-E0aIdUaL9cZtA-c9GiJdUoj9GscORPVmbKhfuVHuu94_HhBWHN6dXXx_NOXmhKRP4ee5AvLpbAAVGfcnI5fB69Hjmjv_IttuewQUmLHhnz_6sQaqIBkHGGKLeqHRcLCY2W2BRg3ULIB1oZStUfWaPvReNqqZCyhoUqM_dRQeAZaRUQqBiP8gvHtKyuXmOc5XBBtguE0pqQYm2umrwVXd7DyOd6y9xQJx6ReU8IuJoEbwDS-xnylYNMsuwD9ae_Y.cfx
https://www.westcoastfordlincoln.com/
https://www.westcoastfordlincoln.com/
http://www.dams.net/
http://www.dams.net/


09/25/2017
 

Walnut Grove Auto Tech
Langley, BC
604-888-1617
walnutgroveauto.ca/

 4.9 / 5.0

10 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Oil and �lter changed
-Fuel system cleaned/serviced
-Decarbon service completed

09/30/2017
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Langley, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

12/30/2017
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

02/06/2018
 

119,784   Ocean Park Ford
Surrey, BC
604-531-6100
oceanparkford.com

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-Oil and �lter changed
-Tires rotated
-Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
-Odometer reported as 192,774 kilometers

09/16/2018
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burnaby, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

03/26/2019
 

137,594   Kal Tire 662
Delta, BC
604-946-6133

Vehicle serviced
-Odometer reported as 221,436 kilometers

06/06/2019
 

139,745   Mainland Ford
Surrey, BC
604-239-0323
mainlandford.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

8 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Odometer reported as 224,898 kilometers

08/26/2019
 

142,815   Mainland Ford
Surrey, BC
604-239-0323
mainlandford.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

8 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
-Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
-Odometer reported as 229,838 kilometers

09/08/2019
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

10/01/2020
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Registered as lease vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/05/2021
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported
-Registered as lease vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/14/2021
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 4
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

 4 Customer Favorites

http://www.walnutgroveauto.ca/
http://www.walnutgroveauto.ca/
http://www.oceanparkford.com/
http://www.oceanparkford.com/
http://www.mainlandford.com/
http://www.mainlandford.com/
http://www.mainlandford.com/
http://www.mainlandford.com/


Date Mileage Source Comments

11/30/2021
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

04/29/2023
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as White

06/16/2023
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as White

08/26/2023
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as White

04/08/2024
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 5
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/20/2024
 

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
- SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
-Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent
car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/7/24 5:20:40 PM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/contact
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

